
PIN Applicant PROJECT2 NATIVE 
REGION

RECOMMENDED 
AMOUNT  TOTAL 

14911 Sustainable Cotton Project BMPs to Help Eliminate Diazinon and 
Chlorpyrifos in Runoff from Farms in 
Lower San Joaquin River Watershed

5  $       834,046.00  $          834,046.00 

14944 Shasta Valley RCD Shasta River Watershed Tailwater 
Reduction Project (Phase 2)

1  $       751,442.00  $       1,585,488.00 

14725 Gold Ridge Resource 
Conservation District 

Estero Americano Watershed Sediment 
Reduction Project - Phase II

1  $       450,000.00  $       2,035,488.00 

14910 Marin Resource 
Conservation District 

Conserving Our Watersheds II: Grazing 
Waiver Compliance

2  $       800,000.00  $       2,835,488.00 

14887 Siskiyou Resource 
Conservation District 

Scott River Riparian Restoration Project 1  $       344,777.00  $       3,180,265.00 

14947 Association of Bay Area 
Governments 

Hicks Flat Mercury Waste Remediation, 
Guadalupe Creek, Santa Clara County

2  $       315,000.00  $       3,495,265.00 

14916 Sierra Nevada Alliance Reducing Sediment Loads through 
Residential BMPs

6  $       485,000.00  $       3,980,265.00 

14889 Mendocino County 
Resource Conservation 
District 

Garcia Headwaters TMDL Implementation 
Project

1  $       537,823.00  $       4,518,088.00 

Funding Line3

14889 Mendocino County 
Resource Conservation 
District 

Garcia Headwaters TMDL Implementation 
Project

1  $       268,999.00  $       4,787,087.00 

14928 U.S. Forest Service Scott River Road Sediment Source 
Reduction: Kelsey Creek

1  $       938,000.00  $       5,456,088.00 

14881 Salmon Protection and 
Watershed Network 

San Geronimo Valley Sediment Source 
Reduction

2  $       389,000.00  $       5,845,088.00 

14921 Tahoe Regional Planning 
Agency 

BMP Implementation and Comprehensive 
Neighborhood Model in the Lake Tahoe 
Basin

6  $       711,383.00  $       6,556,471.00 

14854 Marin County 
Environmental Health 

Protect Tomales Bay from Human Waste: 
Phase 2

2  $    1,000,000.00  $       7,556,471.00 

2Applicants must address technical review comments during the development of their grant agreement
3There is approximately $4,068,088 available from Federal Fiscal Year(FFY) 2009 and $450,000 from FFY 2008, as well as funds 
from prior appropriations that may become available if unspent.
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